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
ft. frontage on paved road. Handy location near
Hillsburgh. Offered at $159,900 with excellent finance
terms available. Grab your home plans and call Bill
Ellis**. 03-467-VL

NEW SEMI

"} on-quiet street, 3
i Dedrooms, open
§l concept, hard-
i1 wood, ceramic.
1| Custom built with
t el upgraded  trim,
windows, bonus
od* or Dinah*.
03-504-30

3.3 ACRES
WITH
STREAM
v Large bunga-

W low + 2 bed-

5.4 room cabin +

1200 sq.

ft.workshop

| with heat and

hydro + extra

detached garage at back of property. Special
Rural Industrial Zoning. A steal at $560,000.
Call Jessie*. 03-445-31

NEW PRICE

o h _. gl - all one levell '- “E@@““EE%" A

L BaEERST T e = | Ceramics and broad- Wi B il
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STUNNING, SPACIOUS & SERENE! P b : LT ki e
Fabulous 4 bdrm 3 bath custom built home on =M e i o : et
.TE.I’-_’ "éf gn acrs. Disen coneapt Itvin-;;l o i B s i Mo e CEII"HII::-TUkF{fY CHAHEH 3+dACHE§3d ; B light! Includes all 5 $527,000 - ESTATE LIVING

RAVINE LOT IN GLEN WILLIAMS! et well back rom paved roacd, Lpgia appliances and cen- Gracious 4 bedroom on outskirts of

open loft area. Large kitchen, rec room, tiered
deck - partially covered, 2 double garages - one
with artist's loft, quality finishes. Call Marilyn
Kerr*. 03-427-91

bdrm with eat-in kitchen, mn floor family
room, living and dining rooms. Recent win-
dows, 2 staircases, separate 4 car garage.
$399.000. Martha Summers*.  03-439-31

e tral air. 2 underground
parking g spaces. Walk to GO. Call Monica® for
your appointment to view. 03-533-30

Georgetown on 1.8 acres near Bruce Trail.
Minute to GO. Quiet cul-de-sac. Wonderful
family home. Martha Summers*. 03-252-31

Lovely home on beautiful treed ravine 1 acre lot. Walkout base-
ment, 5 bedrooms, hardwood, clay and marble floors, 2 fire-
places, wine cellar, billiard room and more! Call Elizabeth
Doell* to view the magnificent home, 03-457-30

SETTING it = . THE , Y | B (] Spectacular 965 . { TREED YARD!

8 prestigious ekl . BUILDER'S ; M oo pronery Only $259,900 -
i?;trguﬁrs Ve h e AN ﬂgﬂgh Ll | - B S ionecroft” a great family

i h o m e —_— - TN, {ﬁ{g»m%_ i operating E-%E‘-. "W home with huge
Super four bedroom, approximately 2800 sg. ft. i — T B banquet/ confer- oak kitchen, 2 gas fireplaces, garage

ence centre;, téa room seats ¥5 specializing in
weddings etc. Fully licenced, 2200 sq. ft. guest
house, 9 bdrms all ensuite, 2 ponds, pool, spa,
conservation land with hiking trails, Eramosa River
tributary, bank barn and so much more. Call Iris
Irwin* for details. 03-437-91

GREAT FAMILY HOME - $235,000
Super 3 bdrm, hardwood floors, updated eat-in
kitchen, finished rec room, gas stove, wainscot-
ting - close to schools & village, on quiet street.
Martha Summeis” C

Remodeled family room with double width beveled
patio doors to enjoy the view. Maintenance free
multi-level deck. Patterned concrete drive and entry
way. Garden accent lighting. $465,000. Martha
Summers*. - 03-482-30

with all the upgrades, double-sided fireplace,
raised panel pine kitchen, main floor office and
family room on huge lot, walking distance to vil-
lage. $439,000. Martha Summers®. (03-539-91

hardwood floors and more . . . call
Elizabeth Doell* to view this lovely home.
03-516-30

PEA PRI- SOUTH HALTON — TR e ' s LOVELY
gt "'MTE iFg#igTﬂr L GEEE—DEEL:EEE NEW PRICE - i | e CORNER LOT
Gl 4 s | Ereathtak!r}t 1/2 acre 5 i b ol 252 acres, close 1o T — Ajf.."* . Thi?ﬁﬁg}ﬂg ;
L e in fown with a stun- — de 401/407 and 25 mins to [ L mee. 3 3 _ i i hnmge -
§ ning upgraded bunga- i Ssartown TO. Fabiilous R - s ; fpdioe home |
fw. “for the _UsSy custom home approx g AR TTT RN o TRy X N y 5

old. There's a

S BEAUTY!

buyer. Double insulat- 5500 sq. ft. with fully fin- : .

ed & heated garage, o ' HEIGHT : ; : ™ ished walkout basement, e s _ e 1o - e
hot tub, beautiful gardens and water feature. Inside are New !.lﬁtmgl 100'x150' lot and a quiet crescent location i 8 2nd kitchen, recreation B 4| garage from 'H"I_E
hardwood floors, ceramics, oak kitchen, central air, for this spacious home. Well maintained 3 bdrm home, — room, Sth bdrm, 3 pce, = THE BEST IN LOTS $299,000 house, A beaur-
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